ueries if any pertaining this tender to be emailed in the specified format given along with tender do
cuments.

Pre-Bid Meeting Mode Offline

Pre-Bid Meeting Opening Date 12-08-2025 15:00  

Bid validity 180   Days

Amount Details

Bidding Processing Fee N/A

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR ( OFFLIN
E)

13,000 INR. (Thirteen Thousand )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable to GUJARAT GAS LIMITED 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable at GUJARAT GAS LIMITED 

Exempted Fee Yes 

Bank Guarantee Minimum 13000 INR 

Bank Guarantee Maximum 13000 INR 

Other Details